
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BUTTIES

EGGS HOLLANDAISE

CUSTOMISE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST
OR BUTTY BY ADDING EXTRAS

ON TOAST

BONNIE’S BREAKFAST

Bacon, Pork Sausage, Meat free Sausage,
Wilted Spinach, Two Hash Browns, Belgian
Waffle, Avocado

TWO FREE RANGE EGGS

BAKED BEANS

CHEESY BEANS

HERBY MUSHROOMS

THICK  PORK  SAUSAGES

HOMEMADE  MEAT FREE  SAUSAGES

BACON

FREE  RANGE  FRIED  EGGS 

2.00

5.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

 POSH AVOMATO TOAST

GARDENER’S BREAKFAST

SMALL BREAKFAST

Thick Pork Sausage, Rasher of Bacon,
Fried Free Range Egg, Baked Beans, Two
Hash Browns, Roasted Vine Cherry
Tomatoes, Herby Mushrooms and Toast 

Homemade Meat Free Sausage, Baked
Beans, Two Hash Browns, Roasted Vine
Cherry Tomatoes, Herby Mushrooms,
Wilted Spinach and Toast

Sourdough Toast Topped with Poached Egg,
Chilli and Coriander Dressed Avocado, Two
Rashers of Bacon or Smoked Salmon and
Cherry Tomatoes Salsa

Three Items of Your Choice and Toast
Ideal for Kids and as a Lighter Option

11.95

11.95

11.95

6.45

HERBY MUSHROOMS

HAM

BACON

Two Slices of Chia Bread with Your Choice
of Topping, Two Free Range Poached Eggs
and Hollandaise Sauce

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

SERVED TILL 12 PM
AND 

ALL DAY ON SUNDAY

BELGIAN WAFFLES 6.95

Egg, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Roasted
Vine Cherry Tomatoes, Baked Beans, Toast,

1.50

TOAST 2.50

Two  Slices of Either White or Granary Toast

Smoked Salmon 4.00

WE HAVE VEGAN AND GF OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Allergen Advice: Due to the Physical Constrains of Our Kitchen it is Not Possible to Guarantee the Absence of Allergens in Our Food

WAFFLES FOR DESSERT?
WHY NOT ADD ICE CREAM 

SALMON

SPINACH

9.95

Two  Slices of Either White or Granary Bread with

Two Belgian Waffles with Your Choice of
Topping
Two Rashes of Bacon and Maple Syrup or 
Cherry Compote, Whipped Cream and
Chocolate Sauce


